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Replacement System Variance Request
_/HE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REGUEST R
: _. - This form shall be attached {o an Appliéation' for the prdpbé’ed replacement system which is in noncbm;jiia'ﬁc'e' W'Etﬁ the

Rules. The LPt shall review the Replacemeant System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of -
1 :the loltowing requirements wit__h;LF_’I ‘approval limitations can be met. . . .

1. The reptacement system'is'_;éo'rréciihg' a'rhalfunctibn: or an unhcensed wastewater discharge system.
2. A replacement system cannot be designed and installed in total compliance with the Rules.
©73. The design flow is less than 500 GPD. . . L R IR :
4. There will be no ¢hange in.use of the structure, . T
‘5. The reptacement systemn does not conflict with Seasonal ‘Conversion Permit (30 MRSA § 3223) or with Mandatory
Shoretand Zoning {12 MRSA § 4811). . S
6. The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaluator and LP! to be the most practical method to treat and
dispose of the wastewater.
GENERAL INFORMATION Town of _ Fuco 577
Town Code [TF?E“]L]D Permit-No. D@@B_J@E Date Permit Issued k: = ?‘&
S month/day/yr,
: — r e e
.Property Owner's Name: %Z&"‘/ 5?/;1/&4);/,5 ! Tel. No.
. Syslem's Location: SPE’M{ o
Miayses B VMAINE 0850
Town - N Zip
f_P_rcperty Owner's Address: T S . S
(if different from above) D 7 (Z"t %'5//57'
S o _ Street e
G s ToWN State . Zip . N B

Specific Instructions to the:

LPl: if any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all of the reguirements listed under the
Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review and approval consideration before Issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and -
your signature}

Site Evaluator: If after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is
needed, then complete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

Property Owner: It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed
replacement system. This variance reguest is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soll conditions. Both.the Site

Evaluator and the LPI| have considered the site/soil restrictlons and have concluded that a replacement system in total
compliance with the Rules is not possible. RLAE BRI

. The Owner shall sign this statement. Th'é'remre,' ha\_rihg_reéd-both.this Replacement Varianceﬂequest and the_;attaohéd
_ plication, | understand that the proposed system is not in total compliance with the Rules and hereby release all those :
“.wncerned with this Variance, provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, -

Property Owner’s Signature _ ~ Date

HHE-204 RVT/BO




. ) Limitof LPI's™
Variance Category Variance Requested Approval Authority Variance Requested to:
.Soi]s i R e T I -

Soll Profile ‘Ground Water Table o 8" & inches .
:Soil Condition Restrictive Layer to 6" inches -
from HHE-200 Bedrock s to 107 - inches ”
. Setback Distances _From: - Treatment ~Disposal - “Treatment Disposal
S in feet) : : : - Tank ©oArea - ~Tank Area
.f-_-'potab;e Water Supplies 1. Well:> 2000 gal/day 100a sooé

2. Well:< 2000 gal/day | : SRR
a. Neighbor's : 300b 100b
b. Property Qwner's 50 — 8l
3. Water Supply Line See Note 'a’ :
‘Waterbodies 1. Perennial 60' 80"
2. Intermitient 25 25'
3. Manmade drainage
ditch 15 15
Downhiil Slope Greater than 3:1 (33%) 5 10
Buiidings 1. With basement See Note 15
2. 'Without basement a' 10
~ Property Line _ 5 )

- Other Specify; -

‘Footnotes:
a. This setback distance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2.
b. A variance to reduce the 100 foot seiback distance to a minimum of 80 fest may be granted only with the neighbor's

writien permission. B
{0 ass tha € toe of the fill does not extend to the 3:1 slope.
@ - /29,4y

" c. Sufficient distance shall be
Site Evaluator's Signature Date

.-

17 LPI Statement

b,

E | 6”@/’4‘?’74@“&//\ 74—/’—7 , LPI for the Town of "’:)/ﬁ%

have conducted an»oQ}site ins\ﬁeotEon fqz'ﬁ the ?JI'ODOS@d replacement system and have de nined, to the best of my
‘knowledge, that it canhot be installed in total compliance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Ordinances, or the Local
-Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Replacement System Variance Fequest, the Application, and
‘my on-site investigation, | {check and complete either a or b):

!'2/ a. (["/m/prove, Ui do not approve) the variance request based on my autharity to grant this variance
et Note: If the LP! does not give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section

betow and return o the applicant.

or:
[‘“} b. find that one or more of the regquested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI | ([
- recommend, {1 do not recemmend) the Department’s approval of the variances. Note: If the LP does

not recommend the Department's approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Section below as
to why the proposed reptacement system is not being recommended.

Lommenis:

A

i £
X —A LPI's Signature Date ‘

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY: : - : o
The Department has reviewed the variance(s) and ([J does, [l does not) give its approval, Any additional requirements:
recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letier. P

Signature of the Department Date
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